2
Series  300
44
SWITCH SUPPORT: Brass, tin plated.
CONTACT RATING: Refer to "Contact Material Options" for more info.
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 50,000 make-and-break cycles at full load.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 10m    max. inital @ 2-4VDC.
100mA for both silver and gold plated contacts.

Red
Charcoal Gray
HOW TO ORDER
Mark
Termination
Actuator Color
TERMINATION OPTIONS
R19-33E
Model No.
ON-OFF
Type
W/LED
MATERIALS:SPECIFICATIONS:
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 10,000 Operations.
MECHANICAL LIFE: 50,000 Operations.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: <20m-omhs.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: >1,000M-ohms.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTHS: >1,500 volts 1min.
>3,000 Volts between poles.
HOUSING: 66 Nylon(UL 94V-2).
ACTUATOR: 66 Nylon(UL 94V-2).
MOVABLE CONTACTS: Copper, silver plated.
TERMINALS: Copper, silver plated.
CONTACT SPRING: Piano wire.
STATIONARY CONTACTS: Copper, silver plated.
Housing Colors
MARK OPTIONS
COLOR OPTIONS
SPDT
SPST
ON-ON33B
(ON)-OFF33C
ON-(OFF)33D
ON-OFF-ON33F
ON
OFF
M1
A B C D E F
M2 M3
Housing ColorModel No.
Series
R19
LED Color
Red1
Yellow2
Green3
33H (ON)-OFF-(ON)
R19-33G SPDT ON-(ON)
4 Blue
M4
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change
CONTACT RATING: 6A 250VAC 10A 125VAC.
tel. 02.33.61.16.26
fax  02.26.26.10.09
info@elitaliaweb.itTAIWAY  Switches    by
80
Series  R19
R19-201
R19-00
PANEL CUTOUT
PANEL CUTOUT
STATIONARY CONTACTS: Copper, silver plated.
CONTACT SPRING: Piano wire.
TERMINALS: Copper, silver plated.
MOVABLE CONTACTS: Copper, silver plated.
ACTUATOR: 66 Nylon(UL 94V-2).
HOUSING: 66 Nylon(UL 94V-2).
>3,000 volts between poles.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTHS: >1,500 volts 1min.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: >1,000M-ohms.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: <20m-ohms.
MECHANICAL LIFE: 50,000 Operations.

Rocker / Lens ColorSeries
R19
HOW TO ORDER
Model No. Body Color
COLOR OPTIONS
Mark
OR
83
Series  R19
T
o
g
g
le
S
lid
e
A
V
P
u
sh
b
u
tto
n
R
o
ta
ry
T
a
ct
T
o
u
ch
 K
e
y
M
isce
lla
n
e
o
u
s
R
o
cke
r
Power Rocker Switches
CONTACT SPRING: Piano wire.
TERMINALS: Copper, silver plated.
HOUSING: 66 Nylon(UL 94V-2).
STATIONARY CONTACTS: Copper, silver plated.
MOVABLE CONTACTS: Copper, silver plated.
ACTUATOR: 66 Nylon(UL 94V-2).
SPST ILLUMINATED
SPDT ON-OFF-ON
DPST ON-OFF
DPDT ON-OFF-ONR-52
R-51
Model No. Type

D
A
HOW TO ORDER
Series
R19
Model No. Mark
5
COLOR OPTIONS
Black
White
2
4
3
1
Body Color
Red
7
8
6
-
Green
MATERIALS:
MOVABLE ARM: Phosphor bronze.
CONTACT: Silver alloy.
ROCKER: Nylon 6/6, black std.
HOUSING: Nylon 6/6, black std.
TERMINALS: Brass, silver plated.
9 -
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change
Yellow
tel. 02.33.61.16.26
fax  02.26.26.10.09
info@elitaliaweb.itTAIWAY  Switches    by
86
Series  R19 Power Rocker Switches
CONTACT RATING: 10A 125V AC 6A 250VAC.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: DC 500V 100M-ohms min.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTHS: AC 1500V 1 min.
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 20,000 cycles.
MECHANICAL LIFE: 50,000 cycles.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 50m-ohms.
SPECIFICATIONS:
ACTUATOR: 66 Nylon(UL 94V-2).
MOVABLE CONTACTS: Copper, silver plated.
STATIONARY CONTACTS: Copper, silver plated.
HOUSING: 66 Nylon(UL 94V-2).
TERMINALS: Copper, silver plated.
CONTACT SPRING: Piano wire.
MATERIALS:
SPST ON-OFF
SPDT ON-ON
ILLUMINATED
SPST ON-OFF
R-208A
R-208B
R-208C
Model No. Type
ILLUMINATED
(ILLUMINATED)
SPDT ON-OFF-ON
SPST ON-OFF
SPST ON-OFF
SPDT ON-ON
T1
R-112C
R-112B
R-112A
Model No.
R-112
Type
ACTUATOR OPTIONS
T2 T3

Power Rocker Switches
Rocker / Lens Color
HOW TO ORDER
R19
Series Model No. Actuator Option Body Color
ACTUATOR OPTIONS
COLOR OPTIONS
ILLUMINATED
6T5T T7 T8
ILLUMINATED
tel. 02.33.61.16.26
fax  02.26.26.10.09
info@elitaliaweb.itTAIWAY  Switches    by
88
Series  R19 Power Rocker Switches
HOW TO ORDER
DPDT ON-ON
(ILLUMINATED)
DPDT ON-ON
CONTACT RATING: 10A 250V AC 15A 125VAC.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: DC 500V 500M-ohms min.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTHS: AC 2,000V 1 min.
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 10,000 cycles.
MECHANICAL LIFE: 10,000 cycles.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 50m-ohms max.
(ILLUMINATED)
DPST ON-OFF
DPST ON-OFF
R-22C
R-22D
R-22B
Model No.
R-22A
Type
SPECIFICATIONS:
PANEL CUTOUT
OPERATING FORCE: 700±200gf.
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change

Gray
Red
HOW TO ORDER
Mark Actuator / LED Color Body Color
33E
Model No.
ON-OFF
Type
W/LED
MATERIALS:SPECIFICATIONS:
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 10,000 Operations.
MECHANICAL LIFE: 10,000 Operations min.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: <20m-omhs.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 500VDC, 100M-ohms min.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTHS: 1,000VAC for 1minute.
BODY: Nylon 66 (UL 94V-2).
ACTUATOR: Nylon 66 (UL 94V-2).
MOVABLE CONTACTS: Copper, silver plated.
TERMINALS: Copper, silver plated.
SPRING: Piano wire.
MARK OPTIONS
ON-ON33B
(ON)-OFF33C
A B D E F
TerminationModel No.Series
R19U
LED Color
Red6
Orange7
Green8
33J (ON)-OFF W/LED
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change
CONTACT RATING: 3A 250VAC 6A 125VAC.
21 3
Schematic
OFF
ON
H
C +0.00.543 [13.80] 2.00~2.50-0.10
+0.00
+0.00
-0.10
-0.10
X  Cutout Dimension
.539 [13.70]
.535 [13.60]A
Panel Thickness
0.75~1.25
1.25~2.00
X
B
Schematic
WhiteA
Body Color
B Black
C Gray
M2
1 2
PANEL MOUNTING COLOR OPTIONS
I
IlluminatedIlluminated
tel. 02.33.61.16.26
fax  02.26.26.10.09
info@elitaliaweb.itTAIWAY  Switches    by
90
Series  R19U Ultraminiature Power Rocker Switches
Model No.
R112
Type
ON-ON
HOW TO ORDER
Mark Actuator / Neon Lamp Color Body Color
PANEL MOUNTING
MATERIALS:SPECIFICATIONS:
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 10,000 Operations.
MECHANICAL LIFE: 10,000 Operations min.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: <20m-omhs.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 500VDC, 100M-ohms min.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTHS: 1,000VAC for 1minute.
BODY: Nylon 66 (UL 94V-2).
ACTUATOR: Nylon 66 (UL 94V-2).
MOVABLE CONTACTS: Copper, silver plated.
TERMINALS: Copper, silver plated.
SPRING: Piano wire.
MARK OPTIONS
COLOR OPTIONS
ON-OFFR112A
ON-OFF W/LEDR112B
A B D E H
TerminationModel No.Series
R19U
Lamp Color
Red6
Orange7
Green8
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change
CONTACT RATING: 3A 250VAC 6A 125VAC.
Schematic
OFF
ON
Schematic with LED
M2
PANEL THICKNESS (1.00~2.00mm)
1
3
GrayC
BlackB
Body Color
A White
Red
Gray
Black (Std.)
6
3
2
White
Actuator Color
1
* R112B Only
31 2
1 2 3
91
Series  R19U

Gray
Yellow
HOW TO ORDER
Mark Actuator Color Body Color
MATERIALS:SPECIFICATIONS:
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 10,000 Operations.
MECHANICAL LIFE: 10,000 Operations min.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: <20m-omhs.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 500VDC, 1000M-ohms min.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTHS: 1,500VAC for 1minute.
BODY: Nylon 66 (UL 94V-2).
ACTUATOR: Nylon 66 (UL 94V-2).
MOVABLE CONTACTS: Copper, silver plated.
TERMINALS: Brass, silver plated.
SPRING: Piano wire.
MARK OPTIONS
ON-ON33B
A B C D E
TerminationModel No.Series
R19U
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change
CONTACT RATING: 3A 250VAC/125VAC.
Schematic
H
WhiteA
Body Color
B Black
C Gray
Red6
M7
PANEL MOUNTING COLOR OPTIONS
1
1a
ON
OFF
Y  Cutout DimensionX  Cutout Dimension
.338~.354 [8.60~9.00] .528~.543 [13.40~13.80]
7 Orange
Green8
Blue9
X
Y
tel. 02.33.61.16.26
fax  02.26.26.10.09
info@elitaliaweb.itTAIWAY  Switches    by
92
Series  R19U Ultraminiature Power Rocker Switches
Schematic
CONTACT RATING: 3A 250VAC/125VAC.
SPRING: Piano wire.
TERMINALS: Brass, silver plated.
MOVABLE CONTACTS: Copper, silver plated.
ACTUATOR: Nylon 66 (UL 94V-2).
BODY: Nylon 66 (UL 94V-2).
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 500VDC, 100M-ohms min.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: <50m-omhs.
MECHANICAL LIFE: 10,000 Operations min.
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 10,000 Operations.
:SLAIRETAM:SNOITACIFICEPS
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change
33B ON-ON
ON-OFF
Type
33A
Model No.
9 Blue
8 Green
Orange7
OFF
ON
COLOR OPTIONSPANEL MOUNTING
M6L